
PRIMARY SCHOOLS Website Contact 

Anstey The Latimer School www.latimerprimary.co.uk  

Appleby Magna CofE Primary School  www.sirjohnmoore.co.uk  

Ashby-De-La-Zouch CofE Primary School www.ashbyce.leics.sch.uk  

Ashby-De-La-Zouch Woodcote Primary School www.woodcoteprimary.com/  

Barwell Infant School www.barwellinfantschool.co.uk  

Barwell Newlands Primary School www.newlands.leics.sch.uk  

Belton CofEngland Primary School www.belton.leics.sch.uk  

Billesdon Parochial Primary School www.billesdon.leics.sch.uk 

Blaby Thistly Meadow Primary School www.thistlymeadow.net  

Braunstone Ravenhurst Primary School www.ravenhurst.leics.sch.uk  

Breedon St Hardulphs CofE Primary. School www.st-hardulphs.leics.sch.uk  

Broughton Astley Orchard CofE Primary School www.orchardcofe.leics.sch.uk  

Buckminster Primary School www.buckminster.leics.sch.uk  

Burbage Church Of England Infant School www.burbageinfants.org  

Burbage Junior School www.burbage-jun.leics.sch.uk  

Burbage Sketchley Hill Primary School www.sketchleyhill.leics.sch.uk  

Burton-On-The-Wolds Primary School www.burton-on-the-wolds-school.org  

Castle Donington Orchard Primary School www.orchardprimary.org  

Castle Donington St Edwards CofE Primary www.stedwards-cd.leics.sch.uk  

Coalville All Saints CofE Primary School www.allsaints-coalville.leics.sch.uk  

Coalville Belvoirdale Primary School www.belvoirdale.org  

Coalville Warren Hills Primary School www.warrenhills.leics.sch.uk  

Congerstone Primary School www.congerstone.leics.sch.uk  

Cossington CofE Primary School www.cossingtonschool.org  

Countesthorpe Greenfield Primary School greenfieldprimary.net  

Desford Com Primary School www.desford.leics.sch.uk  

Diseworth CofE Primary School www.diseworthprimary.co.uk  

Donisthorpe Primary School www.donisthorpeprimary.org  

Ellistown Com Primary School www.ellistown.leics.sch.uk  

Fleckney CofE Primary School www.fleckney.leics.sch.uk  

Foxton Primary School www.foxton.leics.sch.uk  

Glenfield The Hall School www.thehallprimary.com/  

Great Glen St Cuthberts CofE Primary School www.stcuthberts.leics.sch.uk  

Griffydam Primary School www.griffydam.leics.sch.uk  

Groby Elizabeth Woodville Primary School www.elizabethwoodvilleprimaryschool.co.uk  

Groby Martinshaw Primary School www.martinshaw.leics.sch.uk  

Hallaton CofE Primary School www.hallatonprimary.co.uk  

Harby CofE Primary School www.harbyprimary.org  

Hathern CofE Primary School www.hathernprimary.org  

Heather Primary School www.heather.leics.sch.uk  

Hemington Primary School www.hemington.leics.sch.uk  

Hinckley St. Mary's CofE Primary School www.stmarys.leics.sch.uk  
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Appendix B: 
 LIST OF ACADEMIES PARTICIPATING IN THE LA’S  

MID-TERM CO-ORDINATED SCHEME 

Primary Schools Link To Website 

Ab Kettleby Primary School www.abkettleby.org  

Albert Village Primary School www.albertvillage.leics.sch.uk 

All Saint, Wigston www.Allsaintscofe.leics.sch.uk  

Asfordby Captains Close Primary School www.captains-close.leics.sch.uk  

Asfordby Hill Primary School www.Asfordbyhill.leics.sch.uk  

Ashby Hastings Primary School www.ashbyhastingsprimary.co.uk  

Ashby Hill Top Primary School www.Ashbyhilltop.leics.sch.uk  

Barlestone CofE Primary School www.barlestoneprimaryschool.uk  

Barwell C Of E Academy www.Barwellceacademy.co.uk  

Battling Brook Primary School - Hinckley  www.Bbrook.leics.sch.uk  

Beacon Primary School - Loughborough  sites.google.com/aetinet.orgbeacon-academy  

Blaby Stokes Primary School www.Blabystokes.co.uk  

Bottesford Primary School www.bottesfordprimary.co.uk  

Bringhurst Primary School www.Bringhurstprimary.co.uk  

Brocks Hill Primary School - Oadby  www.Brockshill.org.uk  

Brookside Primary School, Oadby www.Brookside.leics.sch.uk  

Broomfield Primary School - East Goscote  www.broomfield.bepschools.org  

Broom Leys Primary School - Coalville  www.Broom-Leys.leics.sch.uk  

Brownlow Primary School - Melton Mowbray  www.Brownlowprimary.org  

Castle Donington Foxbridge Primary School www.facebook.com/Foxbridgeprimaryschool  

Christchurch St Peters CofE Primary School www.mountsorrelschool.org.uk  

Church Hill Infant Sch - Thurmaston  www.churchhillinfants.bepschools.org  

Church Langton CofE Primary School www.Churchlangton.leics.sch.uk 

Cobden Primary School - Loughborough  www.Cobden.leics.sch.uk  

Cosby Primary School www.Cosby.School  

Croft Primary School www.croftprimaryschool.co.uk  

Danemill Primary School - Enderby  www.Danemill.com  

Eastfield Primary School - Thurmaston  www.eastfield.bepschools.org  

Fairfield Primary School - Wigston  www.fairfieldcpschool.co.uk  

Farndon Fields Primary School - Market Harborough  www.Farndonfields.org  

Fernvale Primary School - Thurnby www.fernvale.leics.sch.uk  

Fossebrook Primary School – Braunstone www.fossebrook.org.uk  

Frisby Primary School www.Frisby.leics.sch.uk  

Gaddesby Primary School www.gaddesby.bepschools.org  

Glen Hills Primary School - Glen Parva  www.Glenhillsprimary.co.uk  

Glenfield Primary School www.glenfield.leics.sch.uk  

Glenmere Primary School - Wigston  www.Glenmere.leics.sch.uk  

Great Bowden Primary School www.Greatbowden.leics.sch.uk  

Great Dalby Primary School www.greatdalby.bepschools.org  

Greystoke Primary School - Narborough  greystoke.leics.sch.uk  

Grove Primary School - Melton Mowbray  www.Groveprimaryschool.org  

Hall Orchard Ce Primary School - Barrow  www.Hall-Orchard.leics.sch.uk  

Hallam Fields Primary School - Birstall  www.Hallamfields.org.uk  
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Hallbrook Primary School - Broughton Astley  www.Hallbrook.leics.sch.uk  

Higham on the Hill C Of E Primary www.Higham-On-The-Hill.leics.sch.uk 

Highcliffe Primary School - Birstall  www.Highcliffeacademy.org.uk  

Highgate Primary School, Sileby www.highgate.bepschools.org  

Hinckley Parks Primary School www.Hinckleyparksprimaryschool.uk  

Holywell Primary School - Loughborough  www.Holywell.leics.sch.uk  

Houghton on the Hill www.Houghton.leics.sch.uk  

Huncote Primary School www.Huncoteprimary.org  

Husbands Bosworth Primary School www.Husbandsbosworth.leics.sch.uk 

Kibworth C Of E Primary School kibworthprimary.org.uk  

Kingsway Primary School www.Kingsway.org.uk  

Kirby Muxloe Primary School www.Kmprimary.leics.sch.uk  

Lady Jane Grey Primary School - Groby  www.Ladyjanegreyprimary.org.uk  

Langmoor Primary School - Oadby  www.Langmoor.leics.sch.uk  

Launde Primary School - Oadby  www.Launde.leics.sch.uk  

Little Hill Primary School - Wigston www.Littlehill.leics.sch.uk 

Loughborough C Of E Primary School www.Loughborough-Primary.co.uk  

Lubenham Primary Primary School www.Lubenham.leics.sch.uk  

Lutterworth Sherrier Primary School www.Sherrierprimaryschool.co.uk  

Manorfield Primary School, Stoney Stanton www.Manorfield.leics.sch.uk  

Market Harborough C of E Academy www.Marketharboroughcofe.co.uk  

Meadowdale Primary School - Market Harborough  www.Meadowdale.Info  

Measham C Of E Primary School www.Meashamprimary.org  

Mercenfeld Primary School - Markfield  www.mercenfeld.bepschools.org  

Merton Primary School - Syston  www.merton.bepschools.org  

Millfield L.E.A.D Academy - Braunstone  www.Millfieldacademy.co.uk  

Mountfields Primary School - Loughborough  www.Mountfieldslodge.leics.sch.uk  

Newcroft Primary School – Shepshed  www.Newcroftprimaryacademy.co.uk  

New Lubbesthorpe Primary School www.Newlubbesthorpe.leics.sch.uk 

Newtown Linford Primary School www.newtown.bepschools.org  

Oakthorpe Primary School www.oakthorpeprimary.co.uk  

Old Dalby Primary School www.Olddalbyschool.org.uk  

Old Mill Primary - Broughton Astley www.Oldmillprimary.co.uk  

Outwoods Edge Primary School - Loughborough  www.Outwoodsedge.leics.sch.uk  

Parkland Primary School – South Wigston www.parklandprimary.co.uk  

Pastures Primary School - Narborough  www.Pasturesprimary.com  

Pochin School - Barkby www.pochin.bepschools.org  

Ratby Primary School www.ratby.bepschools.org  

Red Hill Field Primary School - Narborough www.Redhillfield.com  

Redlands Primary School - Sileby  www.Redlands.org.uk  

Rendell Primary School - Loughborough  www.rendellps.leics.sch.uk  

Richard Hill Primary School,Thurcaston www.Richardhillschool.co.uk  

Richmond Primary School - Hinckley  www.Richmond.leics.sch.uk  

Ridgeway Primary School - Market Harborough  Ridgewayprimary.com  

Riverside Primary School - Birstall  www.Riversideacademy.org.uk  

Robert Bakewell Primary School - Loughborough  www.Robertbakewellprimary.com  

Rothley Primary School www.Rothley.leics.sch.uk  
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Seagrave Primary School www.seagrave.bepschools.org  

Sherard Primary School, Melton www.sherardschool.org  

Sir John Moore – Appleby Magna www.Sirjohnmoore.co.uk  

Somerby Primary School www.Somerby.org.uk  

South Kilworth C Of E Primary www.Southkilworthprimaryschool.com  

St Andrew's Primary School - North Kilworth www.Standrewsnorthkilworth.co.uk  

St Lukes Primary School - Thurnby www.st-lukes.leics.sch.uk  

St Margaret's C Of E Primary School - Blackfordby www.Blackfordbyschool.org  

St Peter & St Paul Academy - Syston www.spspacademy.org  

St Peters CofE Primary School, Whetstone * www.Stpeterswhetstone.co.uk  

St Simons And St Judes CE Primary School www.Stsimonandstjude.leics.sch.uk 

Stafford Leys Academy - Leicester Forest East  www.staffordleys.bepschools.org  

Stanton Under Bardon Primary School www.Stanton-U-B.leics.sch.uk  

Stonebow Primary School - Loughborough  www.Stonebow.leics.sch.uk  

Swallowdale Primary School - Melton Mowbray  www.swallowdale.bepschools.org  

Swanningon CofE Primary School www.swanningtonceprimary.org  

Swinford Primary School www.swinford.leics.sch.uk  

The Meadow Primary School – Wigston www.meadowprimaryschool.co.uk  

Thornton Primary School www.Thornton.leics.sch.uk  

Thringstone Primary School www.Thringstone.leics.sch.uk  

Thrussington Primary School www.Thrussington.leics.sch.uk  

Townlands C Of E Priacademy - Earl Shilton  www.Townlandsprimary.org  

Tugby C Of E Primary www.Tugby.leics.sch.uk  

Viscount Beaumont C Of E Primary School - Coleorton www.Viscountbeaumonts.leics.sch.uk 

Willesley Primary School - Ashby www.Ashbywillesley.org.uk  

Woodland Grange Primary School, Oadby www.Woodlandwideweb.org.uk  

Woolden Hill Primary School - Anstey www.wooldenhillprimary.org.uk  

Waltham On The Wolds CE Primary School www.Waltham.leics.sch.uk  

Holy Cross Catholic Primary School – Whitwick * www.Holycrosswhitwick.co.uk  

Sacred Heart Catholic Vol Academy-Loughborough * www.Sacredheart.leicester.sch.uk 

Saint Francis Catholic Primary School, Melton * st-francis.leics.sch.uk  

St Clares Catholic Voluntary Academy – Coalville * www.St-Clares.leics.sch.uk  

St John Fisher CE Primary School - Wigston * www.Stjohnfisher-Wigston.leics.sch.uk 

St Josephs Catholic Vol Academy - Market Harborough * www.Stjosephs.leics.sch.uk  

St Marys Catholic Primary School - Loughborough * www.Stmarysloughborough.org.uk  

Saint Peters Catholic Primary School - Earl Shilton * www.Stpetersprimary.org  

Saint Peters Catholic Primary School - Hinckley * www.Stpetershinckley.Net  

St Winefrides Catholic Voluntary Primary School * www.Winefrides-Rc.leics.sch.uk  

Secondary Schools Link to website 

Ashby School www.ashbyschool.org.uk 

Beauchamp College - Oadby  www.beauchamp.org.uk  

Belvoir HS - Bottesford  www.belvoirhigh.leics.sch.uk  

Bosworth Academy - Desford  www.bosworthacademy.org.uk  

Brockington CC - Enderby  www.brockington.leics.sch.uk  

Castle Rock HS - Coalville  www.castlerocksch.uk  

Cedars Academy - Birstall www.thecedarsacademy.org.uk  

Charnwood College www.charnwoodcollege.org  
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Countesthorpe Leysland CC www.clcc.college  

De Lisle College, Loughborough * www.delisle.org.uk 

Gartree HS - Oadby  www.gartree.leics.sch.uk  

Brookvale High School www.brookvalegroby.com  

Hastings High School - Burbage  www.hastings.school 

Heath Lane Academy - Earl Shilton  www.heathlane.midlandat.co.uk  

Hinckley Academy www.hinckleyacademy.co.uk  

Humphrey Perkins School - Barrow  www.humphreyperkins.org.uk  

Ibstock Community College www.ibstockcollege.co.uk  

Ivanhoe College – Ashby www.ivanhoe.co.uk  

Iveshead School, Shepshed www.ivesheadschool.org 

John Ferneley College - Melton Mowbray  www.johnferneley.org  

Kibworth High School www.kibworth-tmet.uk  

Limehurst Academy - Loughborough  www.limehurst.org.uk  

Longfield HS - Melton Mowbray  www.longfieldacademy.org.uk  

Lutterworth College www.lutterworthcollege.com  

Lutterworth HS www.lutterworthhigh.co.uk  

Manor HS - Oadby  www.manorhigh.leics.sch.uk  

Martin HS - Anstey www.martinhigh.org.uk  

Rawlins Academy - Quorn  www.rawlinsacademy.org.uk  

Redmoor Academy - Hinckley  www.redmooracademy.org  

Robert Smyth Academy www.robertsmyth.tgacademy.org.uk  

Roundhill Academy - Thurmaston  www.roundhill.bepschools.org  

South Charnwood High School www.southcharnwood.leics.sch.uk  

South Wigston High School www.southwigston.leics.sch.uk  

St Martins Catholic Academy, Stoke Golding * www.saint-martins.net 

Thomas Estley CC - Broughton Astley  www.thomasestley.org.uk  

Welland Park Academy - Market Harborough  www.wellandparkacademy.co.uk  

Wigston Academy www.wigstonacademy.org  

Winstanley School - Braunstone  www.winstanleyschool.org.uk  

Woodbrook Vale HS - Loughborough  www.woodbrookvale.leics.sch.uk  

Wreake Valley Academy - Syston  www.wreake.bepschools.org  

Schools marked with * may need a supplementary form completing, the supplementary form can be 

obtained directly from the school. 
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Hinckley Westfield Infant School www.westfield-inf.leics.sch.uk  

Hinckley Westfield Junior School www.westfield-jun.leics.sch.uk  

Hose CofE Primary School www.hoseprimaryschool.co.uk  

Hugglescote Com Primary School www.hugglescote.leics.sch.uk  

Ibstock Junior School www.ibstockjuniorschool.co.uk  

Ibstock St Denys CofE Infant School www.stdenysschool.com/  

Kegworth Primary School www.kegworthprimary.org  

Kilby St Marys CofE Primary School www.kilby.leics.sch.uk  

Little Bowden School www.littlebowden.leics.sch.uk  

Long Clawson CofE Primary School www.longclawson.leics.sch.uk  

Long Whatton CofE Primary School www.longwhattonschool.org  

Loughborough Booth Wood Primary School www.boothwood.leics.sch.uk  

Loughborough Thorpe Acre Infant School www.tais.leics.sch.uk  

Loughborough Thorpe Acre Junior School www.thorpeacrejuniorschool.co.uk  

Moira Primary School www.moira.leics.sch.uk  

Nailstone Dove Bank Primary School www.dovebankprimary.co.uk  

New Swannington Primary School www.newswanningtonprimary.org.uk  

Newbold CofE Primary School www.newbold-cecp.leics.sch.uk  

Newbold Verdon Primary School www.newboldverdonprimaryschool.co.uk  

Newton Burgoland Primary School www.newburland.leics.sch.uk  

Packington CofE Primary School www.packington.leics.sch.uk  

Quorn St Bartholomews CofE Primary School www.st-bartholomews.leics.sch.uk  

Scalford CofE Primary School www.scalford.leics.sch.uk  

Sheepy Magna CofE Primary School www.sheepymagna.leics.sch.uk  

Shepshed Oxley Primary School www.oxley-shepshed.leics.sch.uk 

Shepshed St. Botolphs CofE Primary School www.st-botolphs.leics.sch.uk  

Snarestone CofE Primary School www.snarestoneprimary.org  

Stathern Primary School www.stathern.leics.sch.uk  

Swithland St Leonards CofE Primary School www.st-leonards.leics.sch.uk  

Thurlaston CofE Primary School www.thurlaston.leics.sch.uk  

Thurmaston Bishop Ellis Catholic Primary School www.bishopellis.leics.sch.uk  

Whetstone Badgerbrook Primary School www.badgerbrook.org.uk  

Whitwick St John The Baptist CofE Primary www.whitwickce.leics.sch.uk  

Wigston Thythorn Field Com. Primary School www.thythornfield.co.uk  

Wigston Water Leys Primary School www.waterleysprimaryschool.co.uk  

Witherley CofE Primary School www.witherley.leics.sch.uk  

Woodhouse Eaves St Pauls CofE Primary School www.st-pauls.leics.sch.uk  

Woodstone Com Primary School www.woodstoneprimary.co.ukweb  

Worthington School www.worthington.leics.sch.uk  

Wymeswold CofE Primary School www.wymeswold.leics.sch.uk  
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